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$75 per Person
EXECUTIVE BUFFET
minimum 10 guests; available for lunch and/or dinner

2 Hot Options

2 Cold Options

3 Salads

1 Dessert Option

$75 per PersonDAILY DELEGATE MENU
minimum 10 guests

Daily changing set menu

Homebaked Morning Tea and Fruits

Working Buffet Lunch

Homebaked Afternoon Tea

$55 per PersonHUMBLE FEAST BUFFET
minimum 10 guests; available for lunch and/or dinner

1 Hot Option

1 Cold Option

2 Salads

Alternate serve with choice of two plates per course

Two Course

Three Course

SIGNATURE DINING
Available for lunch and/or dinner

$65 per Person
$85 per Person



M E N UShare & Platter
SHARE PLATTERS
Generous volume based on 20 guests; Cold canapé selection can be
prepared by arrangement. Design your own grazing table by incorporating
any of the platters listed below. See Share Platter menu for full details

Antipasto - Vegetarian Platter

Antipasto - with Meats Platter

Cooked Cold Meats

Fresh Finger Salad

4-point Sandwiches

Trio of Dips

Premium Cheese, Dried Fruits and Nut Board

Fresh Bite-sized Fruits with Dips

Fresh Sliced Fruits

$230

$130

$95

$280
$150

30min - 2 hot | 2 cold options

1 hour - 3 hot | 3 cold options

2 hours - 4 hot | 4 cold options

$25 pP

CANAPÉS MENU
minimum 10 guests

$280
$300
$130
$150

$35 pP
$50 pP

Extras: available; see Canapés menu for details

One sweet or one savoury item

One sweet and one savoury item

Additional choice of 1 item

MORNING OR AFTERNOON TEA
minimum 10 guests, tea, coffee and juice included

$15 pP

$17.50 pP

St. Joseph’s Spirituality and Education C
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$6.50 pP
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Food and Beverage

💕 Treat your special someone to a memorable romantic
experience with our beautifully curated picnic basket! Enjoy a
charming picnic dining setup, accompanied by artisan crispbread
paired with exquisite regional brie cheese, fresh juicy strawberries,
and decadent chocolates. To top it all off, a stunning bouquet of
flowers adds a touch of elegance to your outing.

Set against the backdrop of our breathtaking grounds, this picnic is
the ideal way to spoil your loved one and create cherished
memories together.

💕 Reserve your romantic picnic today and indulge in a day of love
and laughter!

$150ROMANTIC PICNIC BASKET

🌞 Embrace your summer dreams with a delightful picnic in our
picturesque garden, overlooking the shimmering water. Perfect for
a day out with a friend, your significant other, or family, this
summery picnic basket invites you to relax and unwind.

Indulge in a succulent roast chicken paired with a house-made
garden salad, fluffy bread rolls, and an assortment of seasonal fruits. 
Gather your loved ones and soak in the beauty of summer while
enjoying this perfect outdoor escape.

🌞 Book your summer picnic today and create unforgettable
memories in our beautiful garden!

$115SUMMER PICNIC BASKET


