

Catering PRICE LIST

	DAILY DELEGATE MENU minimum 10 guests	\$75 per Person
	Daily changing set menu	⊗
	Homebaked Morning Tea and Fruits	⊗
	Working Buffet Lunch	\otimes
	Homebaked Afternoon Tea	⊗
	EXECUTIVE BUFFET minimum 10 guests; available for lunch and/or dinne 2 Hot Options	^{er} \$75 per Person
	2 Cold Options	⊗
	3 Salads	⊗
	1 Dessert Option	⊗
	HUMBLE FEAST BUFFET minimum 10 guests; available for lunch and/or dinner	\$55 per Person
	1 Hot Option	⊗
	1 Cold Option	⊗
	2 Salads	⊗



SIGNATURE DINING

Available for lunch and/or dinner

Alternate serve with choice of two plates per course

Two Course \$65 per Person

Three Course \$85 per Person



Share & Platter MENU



SHARE PLATTERS

Generous volume based on 20 guests; Cold canapé selection can be prepared by arrangement. Design your own grazing table by incorporating any of the platters listed below. See Share Platter menu for full details

Antipasto - Vegetarian Platter	\$230
Antipasto - with Meats Platter	\$280
Cooked Cold Meats	\$300
Fresh Finger Salad	\$130
4-point Sandwiches	\$150
Trio of Dips	\$130
Premium Cheese, Dried Fruits and Nut Board	\$280
Fresh Bite-sized Fruits with Dips	\$150
Fresh Sliced Fruits	\$95



CANAPÉS MENU

minimum 10 guests

30min - 2 hot 2 cold options	\$25 pP
1 hour - 3 hot 3 cold options	\$35 pP
2 hours - 4 hot 4 cold options	\$50 pP

Extras: available; see Canapés menu for details



MORNING OR AFTERNOON TEA

minimum 10 guests, tea, coffee and juice included

One sweet or one savoury item	\$15 pP
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
One sweet and one savoury item	\$17.50 pP





Food and Beverage EXTRAS



ROMANTIC PICNIC BASKET

\$150

Treat your special someone to a memorable romantic experience with our beautifully curated picnic basket! Enjoy a charming picnic dining setup, accompanied by artisan crispbread paired with exquisite regional brie cheese, fresh juicy strawberries, and decadent chocolates. To top it all off, a stunning bouquet of flowers adds a touch of elegance to your outing.

Set against the backdrop of our breathtaking grounds, this picnic is the ideal way to spoil your loved one and create cherished memories together.

Reserve your romantic picnic today and indulge in a day of love and laughter!



SUMMER PICNIC BASKET

\$115

Embrace your summer dreams with a delightful picnic in our picturesque garden, overlooking the shimmering water. Perfect for a day out with a friend, your significant other, or family, this summery picnic basket invites you to relax and unwind.

Indulge in a succulent roast chicken paired with a house-made garden salad, fluffy bread rolls, and an assortment of seasonal fruits. Gather your loved ones and soak in the beauty of summer while enjoying this perfect outdoor escape.

Book your summer picnic today and create unforgettable memories in our beautiful garden!

